Election: 2014 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin County, IL
Date: 2014-03-18 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30814

Ballots Cast: 6676

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 1

Candidate: YES (NP)

Contest Name

STAUNTON CUSD 6 PROP
NORTHWESTERN 2 PROP
VIRDEN CITY PROP

SHIPMAN VILL PROP

EAST GILLESPIE ENERGY PROP
MEDORA VILL ENERGY PROP
WHITE CITY PROP

PANHANDLE CUSD 2 PROP

Contest: VIRDEN CITY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: MEDORA VILL ENERGY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: STAUNTON CUSD 6 PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: EAST GILLESPIE ENERGY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: SHIPMAN VILL PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: WHITE CITY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Total Votes
724

241

146

33

19

14

13

3

Total Votes
146

Total Votes
14

Total Votes
724

Total Votes
19

Total Votes
33

Total Votes
13

Vote %
42.97
61.32
46.06
33.33
57.58
43.75
29.55
27.27

Vote %
46.06
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43.75
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Contest: PANHANDLE CUSD 2 PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: NORTHWESTERN 2 PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Total Votes
3

Total Votes
241

Vote %
27.27

Vote %
61.32
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