Election: 2014 General Primary Jurisdiction: Macoupin County, IL Date: 2014-03-18 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 30814

Ballots Cast: 6676 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 1

Candidate: YES (NP)

Contest Name STAUNTON CUSD 6 PROP NORTHWESTERN 2 PROP VIRDEN CITY PROP SHIPMAN VILL PROP EAST GILLESPIE ENERGY PROP MEDORA VILL ENERGY PROP WHITE CITY PROP PANHANDLE CUSD 2 PROP	Total Votes 724 241 146 33 19 14 13	Vote % 42.97 61.32 46.06 33.33 57.58 43.75 29.55 27.27
Contest: VIRDEN CITY PROP		
Precinct Election Total	Total Votes 146	Vote % 46.06
Contest: MEDORA VILL ENERGY PROP		
Precinct Election Total	Total Votes 14	Vote % 43.75
Contest: STAUNTON CUSD 6 PROP		
Precinct Election Total	Total Votes 724	Vote % 42.97
Contest: EAST GILLESPIE ENERGY PROP		
Precinct Election Total	Total Votes 19	Vote % 57.58
Contest: SHIPMAN VILL PROP		
Precinct Election Total	Total Votes 33	Vote % 33.33
Contest: WHITE CITY PROP		
Precinct Election Total	Total Votes 13	Vote % 29.55

Contest: PANHANDLE CUSD 2 PROP

Precinct Total Votes Vote % Election Total 3 27.27

Contest: NORTHWESTERN 2 PROP

Precinct Total Votes Vote % Election Total 241 61.32